access the park and its amenities is needed.  

TOTAL -  $152,950 

6)   Amount and source of non-state funding, including private, not-for-profit, local, and                

Federal funds supporting the project. 

The Town Council for the Village have committed up to one hundred and fifty-three thousand 

dollars ($153,000) over 5 years towards the cost of the project. These monies are a combination 

of donated land, labor, and maintenance. 

7)   The amount and source of state funding the project or asset has received in the past, and 

Whether the project will be requesting additional state funding in future capital biennial.